             eMarker Chip for USB
Type-C Cables
 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. HUSB332E
©2024 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Rev. 1.1
FEATURES
 USB Type-C 2.2 and PD 3.1 V1.8 compliant

DATA SHEET HUSB332E
©2024 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 15 of 17
ORDERING GUIDE
Order Model(a) Description Application Package
Ta Range
(°C)
Package
Option
HUSB332E-
XBU30-DN04R
HUSB332E-
XAU30-DN06R
HUSB332E-
XBT30-DN04R
HUSB332E-
XAT30-DN06R
PD3.1 EPR, USB2.0
supported, 2m cable
PD3.1 EPR, USB2.0
supported, 2m cable
PD3.1 EPR, OTP,
USB2.0 supported,
2m cable
PD3.1 EPR, OTP,
USB2.0 supported,
2m cable
One eMarker Solution with
VCONN Connected Through the
Cable
One eMarker Solution with
VCONN Connected Through the
Cable
Two eMarkers Solution without
VCONN Connected Through the
Cable
Two eMarkers Solution without
VCONN Connected Through the
Cable
DFN1.6×1.6-
4L
DFN2×2-6L
DFN1.6×1.6-
4L
DFN2×2-6L
−40 to +85
−40 to +85
−40 to +85
−40 to +85
Tape & Reel,
4000
Tape & Reel,
4000
Tape & Reel,
4000
Tape & Reel,
4000
Note:
a. The models HUSB332E-XXUXX-DNXXR and HUSB332E-XXTXX-DNXXR cannot be used interchangeably.
DATA SHEET HUSB332E
©2024 Hynetek Semiconductor Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Page 16 of 17
TAPE AND REEL INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS AND PIN1 ORIENTATION
Device Package Type